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Anlage
Kelterstrasse 99, 71394 Kernen

Sportwart/in
Fischer, Frank
T 01727775026 fftennis@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Sommer-Lorenz, Daniela
T 01637605912 sommerlorenz@gmail.com
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Gem. Junioren U151
MF: Celine Lorenz
m 01637605912; sommerlorenz@gmail.com
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lllg, Robin

(SG mit TC Geradstetten )
Kretic, Aleksa

Klauser, Tom

(SG mit TV Waldhausen )
HauRermann, Luca
Jékel, Vitus

Avgitidis, Christos

Rieth, Hannes

Haberle, Jonas

Gerner, Jakob

Hamann, Filipp

(SG mit TC Geradstetten )
Hergemodller, Finn
Gammay, Philipp

Paul, Benno

Bosch, Valentin

Schwab, Jonas
Schmidgall, Luis
Rrustemaj, Leon

Straub, Ann-Sophie
Gail3ert, Nele

Hafele, Anna

Eckard, Michelle

Koller, Lara

Lorenz, Celine

Vukoja, Lea

Laipple, Lara

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10660193

10668200
10760422

10660687
10764438
10668171
10666431
10831094
10833843
10766806

10768672
10669631
10766855
10913871
11092674
11092610
11092786
20657759
20657756
20664026
20659106
20752591
20804613
20756650
21056898

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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